CODICE COGNOME

STRUTTURE COMPLESSE

3120 BRANCATO BENIAMINO
3130 MANTELLINI PAOLA
3243 NOTARO ROSARIO
3133 MASALA GIOVANNA
3136 PALLI DOMENICO

STRUTTURE SEMPLICI

3134 MURACA MARIA GRAZIA
3278 BRACCIALI ISOLINA
3117 AMBROGETTI DANIELA
3124 CHELLINI ELISABETTA
3127 GORINI GIUSEPPE

3173 CALDARELLA ADELE

ALTRI INCARICHI

3119 BONARDI RITA

3122 CATARZI SANDRA
3129 IOSSA ANNA

3137 RISSO GABRIELLA GEMMA

3141 ZAPPA MARCO

3131 MICCINESI GUIDO

3138 SAIEVA CALOGERO
3176 NARDINI PAOLO

3177 CHIARUGI ALESSANDRA
3182 MALLARDI BEATRICE
3193 PICOZZI GIULIA

3207 CIUFFI FIORELLA

3221 VISIOLI CARMEN BEATRIZ

3224 LELLILISA

3247 REGINI FRANCESCO
3266 BUTI FRANCESCA
3250 CAINI SAVERIO

3251 GIOVANNETTI LUCIA
3256 TANINI TOMMASO
3257 RIGHI LORENZO

3261 BATTISTI FRANCESCA
3276 AUZZ|I NOEMI

3304 PERUZZI FRANCESCA

INCARICO ECONOMICO

INC.SC AREA MEDICA
INC.SC AREA MEDICA
INC.SC AREA MEDICA DAL 01/08/2021

INC.SC AREA TERRITORIO DAL 01/01/2021

INC.SC AREA TERRITORIO

INC.SS A VALENZA DIPART./DISTRETT.
INC.SS A VALENZA DIPART./DISTRETT.
INC.SS ARTIC.INTERNA DI SC
INC.SS ARTIC.INTERNA DI SC
INC.SS ARTIC.INTERNA DI SC
INC.SS ARTIC.INTERNA DI SC

INC.PROF.LE ALTA SPECIALIZZAZIONE
INC.PROF.LE ALTA SPECIALIZZAZIONE
INC.PROF.LE ALTA SPECIALIZZAZIONE
INC.PROF.LE ALTA SPECIALIZZAZIONE
INC.PROF.LE ALTA SPECIALIZZAZIONE
INC.PROF.LE CONSUL.STUDIO RICERCA
INC.PROF.LE CONSUL.STUDIO RICERCA
INC.PROF.LE CONSUL.STUDIO RICERCA
INC.PROF.LE CONSUL.STUDIO RICERCA
INC.PROF.LE CONSUL.STUDIO RICERCA
INC.PROF.LE CONSUL.STUDIO RICERCA
INC.PROF.LE CONSUL.STUDIO RICERCA
INC.PROF.LE CONSUL.STUDIO RICERCA
INC.PROF.LE CONSUL.STUDIO RICERCA
INC.PROF.LE CONSUL.STUDIO RICERCA
INC.PROF.LE CONSUL.STUDIO RICERCA
INC.PROF.LE DI BASE

INC.PROF.LE DI BASE

INC.PROF.LE DI BASE

INC.PROF.LE DI BASE

INC.PROF.LE DI BASE

INC.PROF.LE DI BASE

SENZA ATTRIBUZ INCARICO

COMPENSI FISSI

100710,15

94515,07
83368,68
96147,74

101276,11

0
84441,62
86591,76
87392,11
82653,09
76407,89

27075,71
82704,89
81483,74
79392,62

0
77153,18
77153,18
71016,92
71017,96
75610,08
36119,91
72257,44
71016,67
51570,42
72049,41
72249,62
57578,43
57578,43
57578,29
28789,23
54786,99
53827,02
30883,66

RETR.VARIABILE

15494,13

15683,6
13818,66
15475,13
16403,38

562,26
5867,84
6839,13
6765,57
6043,02
6072,02

2575,36
9730,18
9623,58
9287,6
630,56
4898,67
6714,26
683,85
631,71
631,72
2713,54
593,69
550,87
0
739,24
4993,36
2085,45
361,31
4330,47
380,32
380,32
0

0

RETR.RISULTATO

9551,69
9551,69
9551,69
4224,34
9028,27

2474,88
3836,16
4775,85
4224,34
4388,39
4775,85

3955,95
4775,85
4775,85
4775,85
4227,81
4775,85
4224,34
4775,85
4775,85
4775,85
1961,53
4775,85
4775,85

0
4820,55
4597,12
4224,34
4224,34
4775,85
4109,85
4698,45

0

0

1353,6

o O O

12279,6
0

0
0
0

LP INTRAMURARIA

57503,09
0

0
0
0

0
40724,57
0
36039,06
0

0

0
14413,7
22449

O O O O OO0 OO0 oo o o o o






